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344 H R 44| 0.98642 | 0.98269 | 0.99637 0.98802 0.2003 101.20 5.72 1.49 1.14 8.35 1.67 0.45 0.07 0.17 0.69 0.14 0.10 0.02 9.14 1.83
354 H R 45| 0.98624| 0.98239 | 0.99636 | 0.98787 0.1926 101.20 5.64 1.46 1.13 8.24 1.59 0.44 0.07 0.17 0.68 0.13 0.10 0.02 9.02 1.74
364 H R 46| 0.98604 | 0.98207 0.99635 | 0.98773 0.1852 101.20 5.57 1.44 1.13 8.13 1.51 0.44 0.06 0.17 0.67 0.12 0.10 0.02 8.90 1.65
3714 H R 47| 0.98585| 0.98174 | 0.99633 | 0.98757 0.1780 101.20 5.49 1.41 1.12 8.02 1.43 0.43 0.06 0.17 0.66 0.12 0.10 0.02 8.79 1.56
384 H R 48| 0.98564 | 0.98140 | 0.99632 | 0.98742 0.1712 101.20 541 1.38 1.12 7.92 1.36 0.43 0.06 0.17 0.65 0.11 0.10 0.02 8.67 1.48
394 H R 49| 0.98543| 0.98105| 0.99631 0.98726 0.1646 101.20 5.33 1.36 1.12 7.81 1.29 0.42 0.06 0.17 0.65 0.11 0.10 0.02 8.55 1.41
404 H R 50| 0.98522 | 0.98069 | 0.99629 | 0.98709 0.1583 101.20 5.26 1.33 1.11 7.70 1.22 0.41 0.06 0.17 0.64 0.10 0.10 0.02 8.44 1.34
HERH R 51 0.98500 [ 0.98031 0.99628 | 0.98692 0.1522 101.20 518 1.31 1.11 7.59 1.16 0.41 0.06 0.16 0.63 0.10 0.10 0.01 8.32 1.27
424 H R 52| 0.98477 0.97991 0.99627 0.98675 0.1463 101.20 5.10 1.28 1.10 7.49 1.10 0.40 0.06 0.16 0.62 0.09 0.09 0.01 8.20 1.20
4345 H R 53| 0.98453 | 0.97950 | 0.99625| 0.98657 0.1407 101.20 5.02 1.26 1.10 7.38 1.04 0.40 0.06 0.16 0.61 0.09 0.09 0.01 8.09 1.14
444 H R 54| 0.98429 | 0.97907 0.99624 | 0.98639 0.1353 101.20 4.95 1.23 1.10 7.27 0.98 0.39 0.06 0.16 0.61 0.08 0.09 0.01 7.97 1.08
454 H R 55| 0.98404| 0.97862 | 0.99622 | 0.98620 0.1301 101.20 4.87 1.20 1.09 7.16 0.93 0.38 0.05 0.16 0.60 0.08 0.09 0.01 7.85 1.02
464 H R 56| 0.98378| 0.97816 | 0.99621 0.98601 0.1251 101.20 4.79 1.18 1.09 7.06 0.88 0.38 0.05 0.16 0.59 0.07 0.09 0.01 7.74 0.97
4745 H R 57| 0.98351 0.97767 0.99619 [ 0.98581 0.1203 101.20 4.71 1.15 1.08 6.95 0.84 0.37 0.05 0.16 0.58 0.07 0.09 0.01 7.62 0.92
484 H R 58| 0.98324| 097716 | 0.99618 | 0.98560 0.1157 101.20 4.63 1.13 1.08 6.84 0.79 0.36 0.05 0.16 0.58 0.07 0.09 0.01 7.50 0.87
495 H R 59| 0.98295| 0.97662 | 0.99617 0.98539 0.1112 101.20 4.56 1.10 1.08 6.73 0.75 0.36 0.05 0.16 0.57 0.06 0.09 0.01 7.39 0.82
& F 322.87 86.70 58.80 468.38 173.07 25.39 3.88 8.73 38.00 13.93 5.80 2.13 512.19 189.13
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B ARIRER R 10| 0.99543 | 0.97591 1.00078 | 0.99422 0.7599 101.20 1.35 0.36 0.24 1.95 1.48 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.10 0.03 0.02 2.11 1.60
1%£8 R 11 0.99541 0.97532 1.00078 | 0.99419 0.7307 101.20 1.35 0.35 0.24 1.93 1.41 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.10 0.03 0.02 2.10 1.53
258 R 12| 0.99054| 0.98886 | 0.99675| 0.99134 0.7026 101.20 1.34 0.34 0.24 1.92 1.35 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.09 0.03 0.02 2.08 1.46
REE] R 13| 0.99044| 098874 | 0.99674 | 0.99126 0.6756 101.20 1.33 0.34 0.23 1.90 1.28 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.09 0.03 0.02 2.06 1.39
A% H R 14| 0.99035| 0.98861 0.99673 | 0.99119 0.6496 101.20 1.31 0.34 0.23 1.88 1.22 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.08 0.03 0.02 2.04 1.33
548 R 15| 0.99026 | 0.98848 | 0.99672 | 0.99111 0.6246 101.20 1.30 0.33 0.23 1.87 1.17 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.08 0.03 0.02 2.02 1.26
658 R 16| 0.99016 | 0.98834 | 0.99671 0.99103 0.6006 101.20 1.29 0.33 0.23 1.85 1.11 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.08 0.03 0.02 2.01 1.20
1%£8 R 17| 0.99007 0.98820 | 0.99670 | 0.99095 0.5775 101.20 1.28 0.32 0.23 1.83 1.06 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.13 0.07 0.03 0.02 1.99 1.15
8% H R 18] 0.98997 0.98806 | 0.99669 | 0.99086 0.5553 101.20 1.26 0.32 0.23 1.81 1.01 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.07 0.03 0.02 1.97 1.09
9% H R 19| 0.98986 | 0.98792 | 0.99668 | 0.99078 0.5339 101.20 1.25 0.32 0.23 1.80 0.96 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.07 0.03 0.02 1.95 1.04
105 H R 20| 0.98976 | 0.98777 0.99666 | 0.99069 0.5134 101.20 1.24 0.31 0.23 1.78 0.91 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.02 1.93 0.99
115 H R 21 0.98965 [ 0.98762 | 0.99665 | 0.99061 0.4936 101.20 1.22 0.31 0.23 1.76 0.87 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.01 1.91 0.94
124 H R 22| 0.98955| 0.98747 0.99664 | 0.99052 0.4746 101.20 1.21 0.30 0.23 1.74 0.83 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.01 1.89 0.90
135 H R 23| 0.98944| 0.98731 0.99663 | 0.99043 0.4564 101.20 1.20 0.30 0.23 1.73 0.79 0.08 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 1.88 0.86
145 H R 24| 0.98932| 0.98714 | 0.99662 | 0.99034 0.4388 101.20 1.19 0.30 0.23 1.71 0.75 0.07 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 1.86 0.81
15%H R 25| 0.98921 0.98698 [ 0.99661 0.99024 0.4220 101.20 1.17 0.29 0.23 1.69 0.71 0.07 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 1.84 0.78
16%EH R 26| 0.98909 | 0.98680 | 0.99660 | 0.99014 0.4057 101.20 1.16 0.29 0.22 1.68 0.68 0.07 0.02 0.03 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 1.82 0.74
175 H R 27| 0.98897 0.98663 | 0.99658 | 0.99005 0.3901 101.20 1.15 0.29 0.22 1.66 0.65 0.07 0.02 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.80 0.70
185 H R 28| 0.98885| 0.98645| 0.99657 0.98995 0.3751 101.20 1.14 0.28 0.22 1.64 0.62 0.07 0.02 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.78 0.67
194 H R 29| 0.98872| 0.98626 | 0.99656 | 0.98984 0.3607 101.20 1.12 0.28 0.22 1.62 0.59 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.76 0.64
205 H R 30| 0.98859 | 0.98607 0.99655 | 0.98974 0.3468 101.20 1.11 0.27 0.22 1.61 0.56 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.75 0.61
215 H R 31 0.98846 | 0.98587 0.99654 | 0.98963 0.3335 101.20 1.10 0.27 0.22 1.59 0.53 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.73 0.58
224 H R 32| 0.98833 | 0.98567 0.99653 | 0.98953 0.3207 101.20 1.09 0.27 0.22 1.57 0.50 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.04 0.03 0.01 1.71 0.55
23%H R 33| 0.98819| 0.98546 | 0.99651 0.98941 0.3083 101.20 1.07 0.26 0.22 1.56 0.48 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.69 0.52
24%H R 34| 0.98805| 0.98525| 0.99650 | 0.98930 0.2965 101.20 1.06 0.26 0.22 1.54 0.46 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.67 0.50
254 H R 35| 0.98790| 0.98502 | 0.99649 | 0.98919 0.2851 101.20 1.05 0.26 0.22 1.52 0.43 0.07 0.01 0.03 0.11 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.65 047
264 H R 36| 0.98775| 0.98480 | 0.99648 | 0.98907 0.2741 101.20 1.03 0.25 0.22 1.50 0.41 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.63 0.45
2714 H R 37| 0.98760 | 0.98456 | 0.99646 | 0.98895 0.2636 101.20 1.02 0.25 0.22 1.49 0.39 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.03 0.03 0.01 1.61 0.43
284 H R 38| 0.98745| 0.98432 | 0.99645| 0.98882 0.2534 101.20 1.01 0.24 0.22 1.47 0.37 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.03 0.02 0.01 1.60 0.40
294 H R 39| 0.98729 | 0.98407 0.99644 | 0.98870 0.2437 101.20 1.00 0.24 0.22 1.45 0.35 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.01 1.58 0.38
304 H R 40| 0.98712| 0.98381 0.99643 | 0.98857 0.2343 101.20 0.98 0.24 0.21 1.43 0.34 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.01 1.56 0.37
314%EH R 41 0.98695 | 0.98355 | 0.99641 0.98844 0.2253 101.20 0.97 0.23 0.21 1.42 0.32 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.01 1.54 0.35
324 H R 42| 0.98678 | 0.98327 0.99640 | 0.98830 0.2166 101.20 0.96 0.23 0.21 1.40 0.30 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.01 1.52 0.33
334 H R 43| 0.98661 0.98299 | 0.99639 | 0.98816 0.2083 101.20 0.95 0.22 0.21 1.38 0.29 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.50 0.31
344 H R 44| 0.98642 | 0.98269 | 0.99637 0.98802 0.2003 101.20 0.93 0.22 0.21 1.37 0.27 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.48 0.30
354 H R 45| 0.98624| 0.98239 | 0.99636 | 0.98787 0.1926 101.20 0.92 0.22 0.21 1.35 0.26 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.47 0.28
364 H R 46| 0.98604 | 0.98207 0.99635 | 0.98773 0.1852 101.20 0.91 0.21 0.21 1.33 0.25 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.45 0.27
3714 H R 47| 0.98585| 0.98174 | 0.99633 | 0.98757 0.1780 101.20 0.90 0.21 0.21 1.31 0.23 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.43 0.25
384 H R 48| 0.98564 | 0.98140 | 0.99632 | 0.98742 0.1712 101.20 0.88 0.21 0.21 1.30 0.22 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02 0.02 0.00 1.41 0.24
394 H R 49| 0.98543| 0.98105| 0.99631 0.98726 0.1646 101.20 0.87 0.20 0.21 1.28 0.21 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.39 0.23
404 H R 50| 0.98522 | 0.98069 | 0.99629 | 0.98709 0.1583 101.20 0.86 0.20 0.21 1.26 0.20 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.37 0.22
HERH R 51 0.98500 [ 0.98031 0.99628 | 0.98692 0.1522 101.20 0.84 0.19 0.21 1.24 0.19 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.35 0.21
424 H R 52| 0.98477 0.97991 0.99627 0.98675 0.1463 101.20 0.83 0.19 0.21 1.23 0.18 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.34 0.20
4345 H R 53| 0.98453 | 0.97950 | 0.99625| 0.98657 0.1407 101.20 0.82 0.19 0.20 1.21 0.17 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.32 0.19
444 H R 54| 0.98429 | 0.97907 0.99624 | 0.98639 0.1353 101.20 0.81 0.18 0.20 1.19 0.16 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.30 0.18
454 H R 55| 0.98404| 0.97862 | 0.99622 | 0.98620 0.1301 101.20 0.79 0.18 0.20 1.18 0.15 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.28 0.17
464 H R 56| 0.98378| 0.97816 | 0.99621 0.98601 0.1251 101.20 0.78 0.17 0.20 1.16 0.14 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.26 0.16
4745 H R 57| 0.98351 0.97767 0.99619 [ 0.98581 0.1203 101.20 0.77 0.17 0.20 1.14 0.14 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.24 0.15
484 H R 58| 0.98324| 097716 | 0.99618 | 0.98560 0.1157 101.20 0.76 0.17 0.20 1.12 0.13 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.22 0.14
495 H R 59| 0.98295| 0.97662 | 0.99617 0.98539 0.1112 101.20 0.74 0.16 0.20 1.11 0.12 0.05 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.01 0.02 0.00 1.21 0.13
& F 52.67 12.86 10.92 76.45 28.21 3.30 0.69 1.33 5.32 1.95 1.29 0.48 83.07 30.63
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